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REAL ESTATE^ Real Estate
2-BR. 1-BATH HOME and two lots 11-ACRE TRACT in Pinewood Acreslocated at Sassapan Shores, Shallotte Nicely shaded land. Sims BBQ minutesPoint. Call 754-6139, or after 5:30 away. Priced to sell. 523,500. Call Jim
p.m. 754-6834. my Bellamy. Day, 754-5505 or nite,842-7642.FOR THE BEST deals on go" course ..

homes, retirement or starter homes or HOLDEN BEACH 2ND ROW. 4-BRbuilding lots, contact Steve Wray at 2-bath furnished cottage. Also beautifu579-4005 or at Coastline Realty lot in River Run Plantation. By owner579-9327. Will consider trade for property ir
TV . Raleigh or Nash County. Evenings12x52 MOBILE HOME, fully furnished 842 6067.with deck; deep well, and landscaped

lot. $11,500. Call 842-6745 or OXPEN ROAD. Approx. 1 acre842 7844. (200x200), $13,000. Or 100x200
~ $6,500. Loan assumable. SEACOASlMUST SELL. Approx. 1 acre of land DEVELOPMENT, 842-6415.with 2 mobile homes joined together.

One has 2 BR. 1 bath; other has 2/3 BR, COLORADO LAND- 5 acres neai1 bath. Combined 4/5 large bedrooms, mountains, skiing, fishing, hunting. $5C
or can be separated, fully furnished, down, $39.90 monthly, 60 monthsC/H/A, washer, dryer, microwave. Ask- 9V4 5 interest. Total price $1,950ing $53,000 negotiable. 842-2796. Owner 1-800-535-7220. (SW)

1680 sq. ft. manufactured home on 8 acres. 3 BR, 2Xi baths,kitchen appls, washer/dryer, 12x27 wired workshop....$87,500
BRICK HOME ON 6 ACRES

3 BR with 2 wells and septic tanks, &-acre stocked pond, new
heat pump, just otf Hwy. 17, paved road. Possible commercial$149,700

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE CONDOS
Bldg. 1, Unit J, 2nd floor, 2 BR, 2 full baths, 2 walk-in closets,cathedral ceilings, plush carpet, kitchen appliances, 8x18 sun
deck, 1090 Ht/AC sq. ft., unfurnished $57,9001-BR units available starting at $44,900 and many others.

HOMESITES
Several Carolina Shores North lots available with permits startingat $10,000
Many Carolina Shores and Carolina Shores Acreage Estates lots
available, starling at $10,000.

CZ^ORCZ REALTY
579-4900 - Mnn -Snf OAM-RPM.w w < * w / r tm VI ill

Nights & Weekends Call Michael Teague: 842-4512
HWY. 17 at S.C. Line

©1989THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

Celebrate spring with a
new beach propertyfrom...

REALTY
SALES-PROPERTY MANAGEMENT-RESIDENTIAL CONTRACTORS

842-2002
^..fl..

163 OBW-4 BR, 2)i baths, furnished $159,500.
257 OBW-Duplex-6 BR, 4 baths, furnished $240,000.
395 OBW-Duplex, 4 BR, 2 baths, furnished $155,000.
ziQ'j nnni_ n.,nu« ~i oo a < ..:-i
-iww wwff LyuplUA-» U11, M UdlllS lUIIII^IICU 3>£IU,UUU.
527 OBW-4 BR, 2 baths, furnished $179,000.
711 OBW-Duplex-8BR, 4 baths $325,000.
993 OBW-4 BR, 2 baths, furnished $149,500.
809 OBW-50x200 lot $140,000.

144 OBW-5 BR, 414 baths on 2 lots $325,000.
550 OBW-4 BR, 2 baths, bulkhead, boat dock $134,500.
244 OBW-50x130 lot $55,000.
554 OBW-48x100 lot $55,000.
1298 Holden Beach West-176x141 lot $175,000.
1304 Holden Beach West-83x207 lot $100,000.

122 Durham St.-3 BR, 2 baths, furnished, dock $127,500.
109 Raleigh St.-2 BR, 2 baths, furnished, dock $91,500.
iiz saniora si.-3 oh, <l oatns, furnished, bulkhead ....$137,500
155 DOLPHIN DR.-3 BR, 2 baths, partially furnished ..$135,000.
133 Tarpon Dr.-2 BR, 2 baths, furnished $94,500.
121 Lumberton St.-50x100 lot with septic tank $74,500.
132 Tuna Dr-Harbor Acres, 50x100 lot with permit $55,000.
199 Greensboro St.-Waterway, 279x150 lot $199,500.

\ no^eaguim^Ba 2 baths .^^^^^^^^9^500^
147 Brunswick Ave.-50x130 lot $36,000.

Moore Subdivision-4 BR, 3 baths, 3 lots, pool $189,500.
Hurricane Haven-50x125 lot, paved street $15,000.
Ocean Pines-2 BR, 1 bath, 2 lots $39,900.
Holden Beach Causeway-Commercial, 6 lots, .93 acres

$250,000.
Shallotte-Milliken Plaza, commercial lol $66,000.

\ For complete information regarding the above properties, please
call our office at 842-2002. Free lull color rental brochure availfv able.

\ 114 Ocean Blvd. West, Holden Beach, NC 28462
V (OI989 1HC BRUNSWICK BEACON
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real e,tate for sale by ownerSEPTIC TANK. WELL and 60x125 lot. « i wni-s- ur i n iii_i i
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